

Western Greene County Water - Highway 141 Water Line Relocation (ARDOT Job #A00008) (#8559295)

Owner: Western Greene County Regional Water District


Solicitor: Civil Engineering Associates - Jonesboro

07/11/2023 10:00 AM CDT

Section Title	Line Item	Item Code	Item Description	UofM	Quantity	LOW BIDDER									
						Engineer Estimate		Dickens LLC		MMRS, LLC		J&R Contractors, INC.		Steep Creek LLC	
						Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
	1	1	Furnish & Install 6" SDR-21, CL-200, PVC Water Line	Ln Ft	285	\$20.00	\$5,700.00	\$19.50	\$5,557.50	\$30.00	\$8,550.00	\$40.00	\$11,400.00	\$44.03	\$12,548.55
	2	2	Furnish & Install 2" SDR-21, CL-200, PVC Water Line	Ln Ft	202	\$15.00	\$3,030.00	\$7.50	\$1,515.00	\$20.00	\$4,040.00	\$25.00	\$5,050.00	\$27.13	\$5,480.26
	3	3	Furnish & Install 6" Tapping Sleeve, Valve, & Valve Box	Ea	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$4,914.00	\$4,914.00
	4	4	Furnish & Install 6"x2" Tapping Sleeve, Valve, & Valve Box	Ea	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$3,423.50	\$3,423.50
	5	5	Furnish & Install Fire Hydrant Assembly	Ea	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$9,226.80	\$9,226.80
	6	6	Furnish & Install Tie-In to Existing 6" Water Line	Ea	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,825.00	\$1,825.00
	7	7	Furnish & Install Tie-In to Existing 2" Water Line	Ea	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$888.00	\$888.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,881.00	\$1,881.00
	8	8	Cut & Cap Existing 6" Water Line	Ea	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,538.00	\$1,538.00
	9	9	Cut & Cap Existing 2" Water Line	Ea	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,503.00	\$1,503.00
	10	10	Relocate Existing Water Service Meter & Connect to New 6" Water Line	Ea	1	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,649.00	\$2,649.00
	11	11	Reconnect Existing Water Service Meter to New 2" Water Line	Ea	1	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,539.50	\$2,539.50
	12	12	Remove Existing Fire Hydrant Assembly	Ea	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,693.00	\$1,693.00
	13	13	Trench Excavation Safety System	LS	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,820.00	\$1,820.00
Base Bid Total:						\$38,680.00		\$33,210.50		\$34,340.00		\$41,650.00		\$51,041.61	

CERTIFIED AS TRUE AND CORRECT

CIVIL ENGINEERING ASSOCIATES, LLC


 John S. Selig, P.E.
 Member

